
Sax	Alto	Mib

Zeu	Nirvana
Dérangé	par	Debs

Viendez	com	Vouzette

47

15

32

39

72

80

54

60

24

86

66 
































 









 






















 















































 





 

















 



















 











 








 
  















 



















   












 









 
 


 

 


 




 



























 










































 


 















 











  






































  







 



 




 





 

 





 











 














 


































 






























 











   




















 








 



 






















































 

  

  

  

  
  

  

  

  

  
  

































































































 


















 















Mémori

Come	long

Mémori-iia

Mémori-iia

Dontavgun

Come	court












































	=	130

Césure	ré-introductive

Wawa.t.f.	trombone

Mémori-iia

Dontavgun	final

1.












  

 

COPYLEFT	2023	-	Pour	Over	zeu	Knups	&	Friends


